Sponsorship Levels

Spirit of Wilmington \$2,500

Headline Sponsor on all Community Banners Social Media – Website – Logo or Name on Window Posters VIP section for fireworks viewing – 16 Beer Garden Tickets

Liberty Sponsor \$1,000

Name on All Community Banners Social Media – Website – Logo or Name on Window Posters VIP section for fireworks viewing – 12 Beer Garden Tickets

Gemini Rocketman \$500

Social Media – Website – Logo or Name on Window Posters VIP section for fireworks viewing – 8 Beer Garden Tickets

Purple Tiger Tail Family Sponsor \$100

Social Media - Website - Logo or Name on Window Posters

Sparkler Sponsorship \$50

Social Media - Website - Name on Window Posters

Name:		
Business/Organization: _		
Email:		_ Phone No
Donation Amount: \$		_
Spirit of Wilmington	Liberty	🗌 Gemini Rocketman
Purple Tiger Tail	Sparkler	Other
Please return the completed form to <i>Wilmington City Hall 1165 S. Water St., Wilmington, IL 60481 or</i> email it to jziller@wilmington-il.com		



City of Wilmington

1165 S. Water Street ■ Wilmington, IL 60481 Phone: 815-476-2175 ■ <u>www.wilmington-il.com</u>

March 1, 2023

Dear Friend,

Planning for the City of Wilmington Independence Day Celebration-Let Freedom Rock is underway and we need your support! The festivities are completely funded by your donations. Through your generosity, we can provide a quality celebration for our community.

We thank those who have donated in prior years and ask those who have not donated in the past to reconsider. Please consider donating as soon as possible.

We are proud that Wilmington continues to hold this celebration every year which helps our community come together to celebrate the birth of our country, and is a reflection of the spirit that makes Wilmington such a special place to live, work and play.

This year's Let Freedom Rock celebration will be held on the North Island Park on Friday, June 30, 2023. The event will feature a live performance by Hairbangers Ball, food trucks, beer tent, and fireworks!

The size of our fireworks display depends on the amount of money we raise. Please send your donation via the instructions below. Thank you for your consideration!

Please donate one of two ways:

1) By mail, send a check payable to "City of Wilmington" to:

City of Wilmington 1165 S. Water Street Wilmington, IL 60481

2) Donate online on the City's website - it is fast, secure, and easy. You can print out a receipt or have it e-mailed to you. The online service allows anyone to donate any way they prefer, using a credit card or a bank account.

Very truly yours, City of Wilmington

Ben Dietz Mayor

BD:jz

